CONTENTS

CHAPTER

Introduction

I. The Bad Name of Authority
Authority in Seeming Conflict with  Justice
Life
Truth
Order

rnor'

14
14
16
19

Hypothesis- Authority Embraces a Complex of Functions 20

II. Common Good and Common Action
Grounds and Forms of Sociability
The Needs of, the Individual
The Common Good
Partnership and Community
The Unity of Common Action
Rational Communication and Affective Communion
Knowledge and Freedom
An Essential Function of Authority
The Form and the Matter of the Common Good
The Most Essential Function of Authority
The Function and the Subject
The Person
The Subject and the Person
Xi

23
23
2
26
29
3l
R
41
47
50
57
60
67
72



X1 Contents
CHAPTER
HI. The Search for Truth

The Witness

The Teacher

The Freedom of the Intellect

Truth and Community

IV. The Communication of Excellence
On Paternal Authority
Beyond the Essential Functionsof Authority
Doing What the Common Good Demands

Freedom from the Self
V. Afterthoughts on the Bad Name of Authority

Appendix:
ON THE MEANING OF CIVIL OBEDIENCE

PACE

81

9
100
115

133
133
134
143
148

157

163

It seems most fitting to dedicate this book
to the two institutions in America which afforded my hus-
band the great opportunity of teaching and research in an
atmosphere of intense intellectual stimulation and friend-
ship. The University of Notre Dame and the Committee
on Social Thought at the University of Chicago. The pres-
ent work is to a large degree the result of the opportunities

provided by these universities.

-—-MRS. YVES R. SIMON

October 1962



