

CONTENTS

CHAPTER	PAGE
Introduction	v
I. The Bad Name of Authority	13
Authority in Seeming Conflict with	
Justice	14
Life	14
Truth	16
Order	19
Hypothesis: Authority Embraces a Complex of Functions	20
II. Common Good and Common Action	23
Grounds and Forms of Sociability	23
<i>The Needs of the Individual</i>	23
<i>The Common Good</i>	26
<i>Partnership and Community</i>	29
The Unity of Common Action	31
<i>Rational Communication and Affective Communion</i>	33
<i>Knowledge and Freedom</i>	41
<i>An Essential Function of Authority</i>	47
The Form and the Matter of the Common Good	50
<i>The Most Essential Function of Authority</i>	57
<i>The Function and the Subject</i>	60
<i>The Person</i>	67
<i>The Subject and the Person</i>	72

CHAPTER	PAGE
III. The Search for Truth	81
The Witness	84
The Teacher	94
The Freedom of the Intellect	100
Truth and Community	115
IV. The Communication of Excellence	133
On Paternal Authority	133
Beyond the Essential Functions of Authority	134
Doing What the Common Good Demands	143
Freedom from the Self	148
V. Afterthoughts on the Bad Name of Authority	157
Appendix:	
ON THE MEANING OF CIVIL OBEDIENCE	163

It seems most fitting to dedicate this book to the two institutions in America which afforded my husband the great opportunity of teaching and research in an atmosphere of intense intellectual stimulation and friendship. The University of Notre Dame and the Committee on Social Thought at the University of Chicago. The present work is to a large degree the result of the opportunities provided by these universities.

—MRS. YVES R. SIMON

October 1962